

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.2443 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
30.	20.08.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned counsel representing the respondent Nos.7 and 8 submits that the learned counsel for the respondent Nos.7 and 8 on record has elevated as Judge of this Court and seeks time to change vakalat. Post this matter after three (3) weeks. List on 10.09.2025. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Atla Abhinandhan Reddy in place of Sri V.Ramakrishna Reddy, learned counsel for the respondent Nos.7 and 8. _____ SK,J <i>bb</i>	

