

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.NO.2443 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
30.	21.11.2025	<u>GMM,J</u> - Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks adjournment on the ground that certain documents have to be filed and have not been obtained. Since the matter is of the year 2015, the application for documents are said to be relied recently. If the documents are not received by the next date of hearing i.e., on 28.11.2025, the matter will be proceeded to be heard in the absence of the documents. <u>GMM, J</u> Pav	<i>Tr. to IO folder before corrections</i>